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LIST OF ENTRIES
CLUB............................…

	
	SKATER’s NAME

Surname/first name
	DATE OF BIRTH

day/month/year
	CATEGORY
chicks,cubs,

novice...., junior; girl/boy; single/ice dance
	Registered in Tallinn

Yes/No

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	


Judges’ Entry

	
	Judge’s name
	Category (national, international, ISU)

	1.
	
	


Team Leader

..................................................................................................................






name & surname

Tel....................………….
 
e-mail.................................................


Coaches, chaperons 
..............................................


..............................................

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM BY  30.10.2023.
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